
DATE TEAM PLACE GAME TIME RELEASE TIME BUS PICKUP BUS RELOAD NOTES

Monday, November 18, 2024 Whitnall  RAWSON GYM 4:30 & 5:30 N/A N/A N/A 7th Grade Plays First

Wednesday, November 20, 2024 Lake Denoon (Muskego) RAWSON GYM 4:30 & 5:30 N/A N/A N/A 7th Grade Plays First

Monday, November 25, 2024 Oak Creek West Oak Creek West MS 4:00 PM 2:50 PM 3:05 PM 6:00 PM 7th Grade Plays First

Monday, December 2, 2024 Greenfield Greenfield 3:30 PM 2:35 PM 2:45 PM 5:30 PM 7th Grade Plays First

Wednesday, December 4, 2024 Cudahy RAWSON GYM 4:30 & 5:30 N/A N/A N/A 7th Grade Plays First

Monday, December 9, 2024 Forest Park Gold Forest Park (Franklin) 3:45 PM 2:45 PM 2:55 PM 5:45 PM 7th Grade Plays First

Wednesday, December 11, 2024 Forest Park Black Forest Park (Franklin) 3:45 PM 2:45 PM 2:55 PM 5:45 PM 7th Grade Plays First

Monday, December 16, 2024 BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE 8th Grade Plays First

Wednesday, December 18, 2024 Muskego Lakes SM Middle School Gym 3:30 PM N/A N/A N/A 8th Grade Plays First

Monday, January 6, 2025 Greendale SM Middle School Gym 3:30 PM N/A N/A N/A 8th Grade Plays First

Wednesday, January 8, 2025 Oak Creek East Royal Oak Creek East 4:00 PM No Early Release 3:10 PM 6:00 PM 8th Grade Plays First

Monday, January 13, 2025 St. Francis Deer Creek (St. Francis) 3:45 PM 2:50 PM 3:00 PM 5:45 PM 8th Grade Plays First

Wednesday, January 15, 2025 Oak Creek East Gold SM Middle School Gym 3:30 PM N/A N/A N/A 8th Grade Plays First

Wed.1-22-25 & Thurs. 1-23-25 7th Grade SEC Tourney Muskego Lakes (Muskego) TBD TBD TBD TBD N/A

Wed.1-22-25 & Thurs. 1-23-25 8th Grade SEC Tourney Forest Park MS (Franklin) TBD TBD TBD TBD N/A

School Locations

Muskego Lakes MS W124 S8009 North Cape Road Muskego

Cudahy MS 5530 So. Barland Avenue Cudahy

Forest Park MS (Franklin) 8225 W. Forest Hill Avenue Franklin

Greendale MS 6800 Schoolway Greendale

Greenfield MS 3200 W Barnard Avenue Greenfield

Lake Denoon MS (Muskego) W216 S10586 Crowbar Dr Muskego

Oak Creek East MS 9330 So. Shepard Avenue Oak Creek

Oak Creek West MS 8501 So. 13th Street Oak Creek

Whitnall MS 5025 So. 116th Street Greenfield

Deer Creek Intermediate (St. Francis) 3680 So. Kinnickinnic Ave St. Francis
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